Cebu Realty and

Brokerage

View Title Address

For sale house & lot Consolacion cebu

Lo Sitio. Mawmawan,
Babag 2, Busay Area,
Cebu City
%, _for sale new build house laguerta lahug cebu
city

Fully Furnished House in

: molave highlands
| Molave Highlands

consolacion

for sale condo unit cebu city

House and Lot, Santa Lucia. Talisay, cebu
Vista Grande!

““ % Fully Furnished Townhouse = casa mira, linao
P minglanilla

W VIDA CENTERA TOWER Mandaluyong City

vonina | _House and Lot for Sale in
MODENA

.

Lamac, Consolacion

-
s [ ﬂ

 —

Prime World District

Lapu-lapu City

Price

12300000 PHP

2200 PHP

5950000 PHP

12300000 PHP

4330554 PHP

19000000 PHP

2600000 PHP

3500000 PHP

9000000 PHP

2218847 PHP

Category

House and Lot

Lot Properties

House and Lot

House and Lot

Condominium

House and Lot

Townhouse

Condominium

House and Lot

Condominium

Rent out

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO


https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/55/for-sale-house-lot?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/102/lot?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/101/for-sale-new-build-house?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/100/fully-furnished-house-in-molave-highlands?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/100/fully-furnished-house-in-molave-highlands?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/97/for-sale-condo-unit?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/76/house-and-lot,-santa-lucia-vista-grande?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/76/house-and-lot,-santa-lucia-vista-grande?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/83/fully-furnished-townhouse?catid=4
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/81/avida-centera-tower-1?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/81/avida-centera-tower-1?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/98/house-and-lot-for-sale-in-modena?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/98/house-and-lot-for-sale-in-modena?catid=5
https://ceburealtybrokerage.net/realestate/all-houses/all-houses-list/161/view/99/prime-world-district?catid=5
http://www.tcpdf.org

