Cebu Realty and Brokerage

View	Title	Address	Price	Category	Rent out
	For sale house & lot	Consolacion cebu	12300000 PHP	House and Lot	NO
	Lot	Sitio. Mawmawan, Babag 2, Busay Area, Cebu City	2200 PHP	Lot Properties	NO
	for sale new build house	laguerta lahug cebu city	5950000 PHP	House and Lot	NO
	Fully Furnished House in Molave Highlands	molave highlands consolacion	12300000 PHP	House and Lot	NO
SESSIVE NOW	for sale condo unit	cebu city	4330554 PHP	Condominium	NO
VISTA GRANDE SUBD	House and Lot, Santa Lucia Vista Grande!	_ Talisay, cebu	19000000 PHP	House and Lot	NO
	Fully Furnished Townhouse	_ casa mira, linao minglanilla	2600000 PHP	Townhouse	NO
	AVIDA CENTERA TOWER 1	Mandaluyong City	3500000 PHP	Condominium	NO
MODENA	House and Lot for Sale in MODENA	Lamac, Consolacion	9000000 PHP	House and Lot	NO
	Prime World District	Lapu-lapu City	2218847 PHP	Condominium	NO